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     Bengaluru City University Examination for IV semester, September – October 2021 

Invigilation Duty Chart 

Time: 10.00am to 01.00pm 

SL 

No 
Name of the Faculty  

30.09.

2021 

04.10.

2021 

05.10.

2021 

11.10.

2021 

12.10.

2021 

13.10.

2021 

16.10.

2021 

22.10.

2021 

25.10.

2021 

26.10.

2021 

27.10.

2021 

30.10.

2021 

Thurs

day 

Mon

day 

Tues

day 

Mon

day 

Tues

day 

Wed

nesd

ay 

Satur

day 

Frida

y 

Mon

day 

Tues

day 

Wed

nesd

ay 

Satur

day 

Subject Code 
4.1  4.3.1 4.4.1 4.7.1 4.2.2 4.3.2 4.4.2 4.7.2 4.2.3 4.3.3 4.4.3 4.7.3 

No of Rooms Required 
7 4 4 2 2 4 2 3 Labs 2 4 2 2 

No. of students 
176 100 77 72 104 46 58 80 104 100 77 72 

1 
Dr. Purushottam Bung 

CS 
X X X X X X X X X X X X 

2 
Dr. Santhosh M 

COE 
X X X X X X X X X X X X 

3 
Prof. Dileep 

DCS 
X X X X X X X X X X X X 

4 
Prof. Anitha BM D'Silva 

DCS 
X X X X X X X X X X X X 

5 
Dr. Noor Firdoos Jahan Invigilator R     X         X       

6 
Dr. Anupama K Malagi Invigilator  R   X     X           

7 
Dr. A Narasima Venkatesh Invigilator X       R      X       

8 
Dr. Padmalini Singh Invigilator X   X           R       

9 
Prof. A Chandran Invigilator X   X             R     

10 
Prof. Nagasubba  Reddy Invigilator X             X       X 



11 
Prof. Sowmya D S Invigilator X       X       X       

12 
Prof. Rashmi Shetty Invigilator   X     X         X     

13 
Prof. Ramya S 

Invigilator 
  X       X         X   

14 
Prof. Uma Sharma 

Invigilator 
            X     X   X 

15 
Prof. Payal Jindal 

Invigilator 
                  X    

16 
Prof. Pooja T 

Invigilator 
X       X         X   

17 
Prof. Shreya Shankar 

Invigilator 
  X       X   X         

Note :  
1 X Indicates the days of Invigilation work, and R indicates the relieving duty  

2 Time of the Examination: 10.00 am to 01.00 pm. 

3 Relieving Superintendent must be available during the examination. 

4 Suppose any invigilator is not able to attend the invigilation duty on the assigned day. In that case, it is the responsibility of the concerned invigilator to arrange 
an alternative invigilator with the prior permission of the Chief Superintendent. 

5 The invigilators are informed to be present in the examination control room at least 15 minutes before the commencement of the examination. 

 

Date Day Subject Date Day Subject 

30.09.2021 Thursday 4.1 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 16.10.2021 Saturday 4.4.2 STRATEGIC HRM 

04.10.2021 Monday 
4.3.1 SALES AND DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT 
AND RETAILING 22.10.2021 Friday 

4.7.2 DATA VISUALIZATION AND BUSINESS REPORTING 
USING TABLEAU 

05.10.2021 Tuesday 4.4.1 GLOBAL HRM 25.10.2021 Monday 4.2.3 DERIVATIVES AND RISK MANAGEMENT 

11.10.2021 Monday 4.7.1 BIG DATA ANALYTICS 26.10.2021 Tuesday 
4.3.3 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION AND 
DIGITAL MARKETING 

12.10.2021 Tuesday 4.2.2 INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 27.10.2021 Wednesday 4.4.3 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND HR AUDIT 

13.10.2021 Wednesday 
4.3.2 SERVICES MARKETING AND CUSTOMER 
RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT 30.10.2021 Saturday 

4.7.3 EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES AND FUTURE SKILLS 
FOR  BUSINESS LEADERS 

 

Director 




